www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 4
 AC-DC PSU Series
Models
Model
Voltage (V) Rated Rated % Voltage Ripple and
DC Current
r
Power Efficiency range Noise mVp-
56YEL50-05 5 10 50 83 4.5~5.5 80
56YEL50-12 12 4.2 50.4 83.5 11.0~13.8 120
56YEL50-15 15 3.4 51 84 13.5~18 120
56YEL50-24 24 2.2 52.8 86.5 21.6~28.8 150
56YEL50-36 36 1.45 52.2 88 32.4~39.6 200
56YEL50-48 48 1.1 52.8 89 43.2~52.8 200
The 56YEL50-x Series is a high-performance 50W Enclosed AC/DC
Power Supply. Designed for use in applications such as digital signage,
displays and user interfaces. This series is supplied with a Screw
Terminal Block input connection and supports input voltages of
90~264V AC 47~63Hz.